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Job Seekers

This list contains 245 qualifications that can be accessed under this program and lists the 89 eligible registered
training organisations (RTO) who currently have these qualifications on their scope.
Note:

» Where an RTO has current activity, the report lists the region and RTO contact person

» All regions are eligible to have funded training
It is the training organisation’s decision which qualifications they will chose to deliver and in which regions
» The Department can approve most applications from training organisations for funding in 10 working days

We advise Participation referral agents to have a conversation with the training organisations in order to ascertain
the training organisation’s interest and capacity to deliver the training to their clients. If your first choice of RTO
doesn’t have capacity, speak to other RTOs.

The Department reserves the right not to fund programs if there are contractual or budgetary issues.
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers

Job Seekers

BSB10120 Certificate | in Workplace Skills 145 Hours 6 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

31718 Asset Training Australia http://mww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

40074 Status Employment Services http://www.status.net.au 0883465662
BSB20120 Certificate Il in Workplace Skills 265 Hours 19 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977

.au

31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

51929 ATC Work Smart http://mww.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 93355444

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http:/imww.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http://mww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

40074 Status Employment Services http://iwww.status.net.au 0883465662

51807 Trainwest http:/imww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and
BSB30120

6127

52592
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51929
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10-Jun-24

administrative workers
Certificate lll in Business

A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES

Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Asset Training Australia

ATC Work Smart

Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian College of Training

Australian Employment and Training Services
Australian Professional Skills Institute

AWC TRAINING

Bridging the Gap Inc

Cartec Training Solutions

Comtech Group

Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

J B Hunter

JSW Training & Community Services

MAX SOLUTIONS

National Institute of Training

New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Site Skills Training

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

Job Seekers

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

445 Hours

http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com
.au

http://www.amatraining.edu.au

http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.atcworksmart.com.au

http://www.aiwt.edu.au

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.auscollege.com.au

http://www.aeats.com.au

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.careytraining.com.au

http://www.bridgingthegap.org.au

http://www.comtech.edu.au

http://www.fec.org.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.jbhunter.edu.au

http://www.jsw.org.au

http://www.maxsolutions.com.au

http://www.niot.com.au

http://www.tsa.edu.au

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.competencytraining.com.a

u

http://www.skillhire.com.au

Job Seekers

34 RTOs
03 1300737977

08 0861603388
08 0892733000
1300731602
08 0897879449
08 0892499688
1300757296
08 0894726111
0754433771
08 0863654386
0883518812
08 0894192553
0431870311
0893555770
08 93355444
0402862871
1300046744
02 0413258900
08 0897215033
07 0390207331
0393105980
08 0892659600
0288148523

0419903395

08 0861821633
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers Job Seekers
BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business 445 Hours 34 RTOs
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http://ww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

40074 Status Employment Services http://www.status.net.au 0883465662

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://mww.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200

52780 Yanchep Institute http:/imww.yanchepbeach.com.au 08 0895443901
10-Jun-24 Job Seekers Page 4 of 57

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers

Job Seekers

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 530 Hours 24 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au

2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http:/iwww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http:/imww.aeats.com.au 0754433771
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
90933 Comtech Group http:/imww.comtech.edu.au 0893555770
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 93355444
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http:/iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300
0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://mww.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://imww.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://ww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http:/iwww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers Job Seekers
BSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management 510 Hours 7 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
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Clerical and administrative workers

BSB40520
2010

31718

51174

51269

32054

41070

52007

2431

140100

52502

32305

32142

21985

90277

0249

91280

31299

0361

2401

31418

51586

52612

20891

51807

51843

10-Jun-24

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management
AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Asset Training Australia

Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
Australian College of Training

Australian Employment and Training Services
Australian Global Academy of Education

Australian Professional Skills Institute

AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT

AWC TRAINING

Cartec Training Solutions

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA
J B Hunter

PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Site Skills Training

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

Strategix Training

The Pivot Institute

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

Trainwest

Vocational Training Services (VTS)

Job Seekers

460 Hours
http://www.amatraining.edu.au

http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.aiwt.edu.au

http://www.auscollege.com.au

http://www.aeats.com.au

https://www.agaeducation.com.au/

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.australiantraining.com.au

http://www.careytraining.com.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.ihna.edu.au

http://www.jbhunter.edu.au

http://www.perthcollege.com.au

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.competencytraining.com.a
u

http://www.skillhire.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

http://www.strategix.com.au

http://www.pivot.edu.au

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au

http://www.trainwest.com.au

http://www.vts-training.com.au

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

Job Seekers

25 RTOs
08 0892733000

1300731602

08 0892499688
08 0894726111
0754433771
(03)83133249
08 0863654386
08 0892741277
0883518812
0431870311
0402862871
1300046744
0394554400
02 0413258900
08 (08)93613111
0288148523

0419903395

08 0861821633
08 61432180
1300872464

08 0992211803
0406990993
(02)92321010
1300938411

08 0862160165
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Clerical and
BSB40920

31718

1915

40486

32305

0667

31299

52612

51807

BSB50120
6127

2010

31718

40486

52007

52010

50354

32305

32142

51771

41143

0249

91280

2401

31418

51586

52128

10-Jun-24

administrative workers

Certificate IV in Project Management Practice

Asset Training Australia

AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY
Australian College of Finance & Management
Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

MAX SOLUTIONS

Site Skills Training

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
Trainwest

Diploma of Business
A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES

AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Asset Training Australia

Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian Professional Skills Institute
Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd

Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)
Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)

NIT Australia

PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY
Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

Strategix Training

The Pivot Institute

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd

Job Seekers

330 Hours
http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.maxsolutions.com.au

http://www.competencytraining.com.a

u

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.trainwest.com.au
610 Hours

http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com
.au

http://www.amatraining.edu.au

http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.skillsaustralia.edu.au

http://www.fec.org.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.tsa.edu.au

http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/

http://www.perthcollege.com.au

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

http://www.strategix.com.au

http://ww.pivot.edu.au

http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

Job Seekers
8 RTOs
1300731602

08 93210168
1300757296
0402862871
07 0390207331

0419903395

0406990993

1300938411

17 RTOs
03 1300737977

08 0892733000
1300731602
1300757296

08 0863654386

08 0861481300
08 93355444
0402862871
1300046744

08 0892659600
0862692300

08 (08)93613111
0288148523

08 61432180
1300872464

08 0992211803

0862006200
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers

Job Seekers

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 530 Hours 10 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300

31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CPC40320 Certificate IV in Building Project Support 620 Hours 1RTO
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
CUA20220 Certificate Il in Creative Industries 250 Hours 2 RTOs
51278 Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd http://www.goolarri.com 08 91949999

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping 605 Hours 2 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT47321 Certificate IV in Health Administration 600 Hours 1RTO
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
HLT57715 Diploma of Practice Management 685 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://mww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10-Jun-24 Job Seekers Page 9 of 57

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Clerical and administrative workers

Job Seekers

TLI30321 Certificate Il in Supply Chain Operations 455 Hours 12 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au

52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388

20947 ASSESSING AND TRAINING SERVICES http://imww.warehousetraining.com.au 03 1300769989

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

51269 Australian College of Training http://iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

90804 National Institute of Training http://www.niot.com.au 0393105980

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

31418 Strategix Training http://mww.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
TLI140321 Certificate IV in Supply Chain Operations 615 Hours 3 RTOs
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

10719NAT Certificate IV in Leadership and Innovation in Dementia Services 720 Hours 1RTO
4755 Alzheimer's WA http://www.alzheimerswa.com.au 08 0402029873
52840WA Certificate Il in Introduction to Disability Care 322 Hours 3 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://ww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http:/iwww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382

u
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
52841WA Certificate Il in Introduction to Aged Care 302 Hours 3 RTOs
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http://iwww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382

u
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http:/imww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
52890WA Certificate Il in Community Health and Wellbeing 313 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

0609 Amana Living Training Institute http://imww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382

u

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
52895WA Certificate IV in Preparation for Health and Nursing Studies 320 Hours 1RTO
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
CHC22015 Certificate Il in Community Services 235 Hours 13 RTOs
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http:/iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296

50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 93355444

52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://mww.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://iwww.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

52228 One Tree Community Services Inc http://www.onetree.org.au 08 0438929582

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC30121 Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education and Care 1062 Hours 22 RTOs
51929 ATC Work Smart http://mww.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://mww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://iwww.aeats.com.au 0754433771
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249
52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 93355444
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033
6000 Meerilinga Training College http://imww.meerilinga.org.au 08 0894894034
90804 National Institute of Training http://www.niot.com.au 0393105980
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
52228 One Tree Community Services Inc http://iwww.onetree.org.au 08 0438929582
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523
4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http:/imww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
CHC30221 Certificate lll in School Based Education Support 670 Hours 8 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://mww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 93355444

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

31418 Strategix Training http:/iwww.strategix.com.au 1300872464

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http:/imww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
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Community and personal service workers

CHC32015
40486

52502

50292

50354

32305

52805

32142

0305

0667

51771

52228

91280

0361

4674

31418

51895

20891

51807

10-Jun-24

Certificate lll in Community Services
Australian College of Finance & Management

Cartec Training Solutions

Djaringo Pty Ltd

Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)
Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
JSW Training & Community Services
MAX SOLUTIONS

New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)
One Tree Community Services Inc
Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

SMYL Community Services

Strategix Training

Tracmin

Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

Trainwest

Job Seekers

Job Seekers

480 Hours 18 RTOs
http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
0431870311

http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179

http://www.fec.org.au 08 93355444

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au

http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

http://www.onetree.org.au 08 0438929582

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

http://www.tracmin.net.au 08 0894522266

http://ww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support 555 Hours 37 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
41192 Access Training & Education http://iwww.deafservicesgld.org.au/Se 1800893855
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training
51960 Activ Pathways http://iwww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801
4755 Alzheimer's WA http://mww.alzheimerswa.com.au 08 0402029873
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http://www.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382
u
51929 ATC Work Smart http://www.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449
52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http:/iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http:/iwww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://www.aeats.com.au 0754433771
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51585 Bestwest Care http://mww.bestwestcare.net.au 08 94391673
52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http:/iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805
m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://mww.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
52875 Job Skills Training Academy 0426281979
52504 LearnEd Training Pty Ltd http://iwww.learnedtraining.com.au 0405234970
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331
51589 My Flex Training, Flex Training Services, My Flex Health http://www.flexhealth.com.au 08 0894277577
Group
10-Jun-24 Job Seekers Page 15 of 57

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
CHC33015 Certificate lll in Individual Support 555 Hours 37 RTOs
90804 National Institute of Training http://iwww.niot.com.au 0393105980

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

40049 Open Colleges School of Health http:/imww.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204

ol-of-health

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

40074 Status Employment Services http:/imww.status.net.au 0883465662

31418 Strategix Training http://iwww.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://imww.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

52608 Training U http://ww.trainingu-tms.com.au 08 0438930198

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

CHC33021
6127

41192

51960

52359

2010

0609

51929

52578

51174

1915

40486

32054

41070

52007

52502

52118

32305

52805

32142

21985

0667

90804

40049

91280

2401

10-Jun-24

Certificate Il in Individual Support
A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES

Access Training & Education

Activ Pathways
AICE Pty Ltd
AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Amana Living Training Institute

ATC Work Smart

Auscare Training Organisation
Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY
Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian Employment and Training Services
Australian Global Academy of Education
Australian Professional Skills Institute

Cartec Training Solutions

Empyrean Education Institute

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA
MAX SOLUTIONS

National Institute of Training

Open Colleges School of Health

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

Job Seekers

860 Hours

http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com
.au

http://www.deafservicesqld.org.au/Se
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

http://www.activ.asn.au

http://www.aice.wa.edu.au

http://www.amatraining.edu.au

http://www.amanalivingtraining.com.a
u

http://www.atcworksmart.com.au

http://www.aiwt.edu.au

http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.aeats.com.au

https://lwww.agaeducation.com.au/

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.eei.wa.edu.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.greenhouseeducation.co
m.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.ihna.edu.au

http://www.maxsolutions.com.au

http://www.niot.com.au

http://www.opencolleges.edu.au/scho
ol-of-health

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

Job Seekers

31 RTOs
03 1300737977

1800893855

08 0893870584

08 0420977801

08 0892733000

08 0894246382

08 0897879449

08 0863232023

08 0892499688

08 93210168

1300757296

0754433771

(03)83133249

08 0863654386

0431870311

08 0892281600

0402862871

08 1300052805

1300046744

0394554400

07 0390207331

0393105980

1300886204

0288148523

08 61432180
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
CHC33021 Certificate Il in Individual Support 860 Hours 31 RTOs
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

2317 The Apprentice and Traineeship Co http://mww.gtsw.com.au 08 97256565

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http:/imww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618

52608 Training U http://ww.trainingu-tms.com.au 08 0438930198

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC40113 Certificate IV in School Age Education and Care 780 Hours 5 RTOs
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
CHC40221 Certificate IV in School Based Education Support 755 Hours 8 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://mww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://iwww.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 93355444

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http://mww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
CHC40421 Certificate IV in Youth Work 855 Hours 1RTO
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
CHC42021 Certificate IV in Community Services 705 Hours 9 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http://imww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382
u

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 93355444
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http:/imww.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

CHC43015
6127

52359

4755

2010

0609

52578

40486

32054

41070

52007

51585

32305

32142

21985

52875

51771

40049

91280

2401

31418

51895

52612

20891

52128

10-Jun-24

Certificate IV in Ageing Support
A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES

AICE Pty Ltd
Alzheimer's WA
AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Amana Living Training Institute

Auscare Training Organisation

Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian Employment and Training Services
Australian Global Academy of Education
Australian Professional Skills Institute
Bestwest Care

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA
Job Skills Training Academy

New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)

Open Colleges School of Health

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

Strategix Training

Tracmin

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd

Job Seekers

830 Hours

http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com
.au

http://www.aice.wa.edu.au

http://www.alzheimerswa.com.au

http://www.amatraining.edu.au

http://www.amanalivingtraining.com.a
u

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.aeats.com.au

https://www.agaeducation.com.au/

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.bestwestcare.net.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.ihna.edu.au

http://www.tsa.edu.au

http://www.opencolleges.edu.au/scho
ol-of-health

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

http://www.strategix.com.au

http://www.tracmin.net.au

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au

http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

Job Seekers

24 RTOs
03 1300737977

08 0420977801
08 0402029873
08 0892733000

08 0894246382

08 0863232023
1300757296
0754433771

(03)83133249

08 0863654386
08 94391673
0402862871
1300046744
0394554400
0426281979

08 0892659600

1300886204

0288148523
08 61432180
1300872464

08 0894522266
0406990993
(02)92321010

0862006200
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 555 Hours 11 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://ww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http:/imww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382
u
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249
52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://Mmww.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http:/imww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010
CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health 720 Hours 12 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
51585 Bestwest Care http://www.bestwestcare.net.au 08 94391673
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805
m.au

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 0891943238
51158 LiFE Academy http:/mww.life-academy.com.au 08 0893011234
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http:/imww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers Job Seekers
CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health 770 Hours 4 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977

.au
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
51585 Bestwest Care http://www.bestwestcare.net.au 08 94391673
20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http:/imww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010
CHCA43515 Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work 645 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http:/imww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
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In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1175 Hours 22 RTOs
51929 ATC Work Smart http://mww.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://mww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://iwww.aeats.com.au 0754433771

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300

50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 93355444

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 1300052805

m.au

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

6000 Meerilinga Training College http://mww.meerilinga.org.au 08 0894894034

90804 National Institute of Training http://www.niot.com.au 0393105980

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

52228 One Tree Community Services Inc http://iwww.onetree.org.au 08 0438929582

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http:/imww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC50221 Diploma of School Age Education and Care 1217 Hours 3 RTOs
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work 1260 Hours 2 RTOs
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services 820 Hours 16 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://mww.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801

52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://mww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://iwww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

40049 Open Colleges School of Health http://www.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204

ol-of-health

0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://www.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://mww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10-Jun-24 Job Seekers Page 24 of 57

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services 1050 Hours 16 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801

2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://iwww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://mww.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http:/imww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://www.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://Aww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health 1090 Hours 5 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://mww.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

51158 LiFE Academy http://ww.life-academy.com.au 08 0893011234

0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://mww.marrmoaoditj.com.au 08 93519344

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CPP31318 Certificate lll in Security Operations 245 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
CSC30122 Certificate Ill in Correctional Practice 520 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/imwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
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2024 Participation Work Readiness - Qualification Availability

Community and personal service workers

Job Seekers

HLT23221 Certificate Il in Health Support Services 323 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
HLT26120 Certificate Il in Indigenous Environmental Health 380 Hours 1RTO
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
HLT30113 Certificate Ill in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 765 Hours 3 RTOs

Care

51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631

4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 0891943238

5729 Nindila Training Centre http:/iwww.bega.org.au 08 90225523
HLT33015 Certificate Ill in Allied Health Assistance 410 Hours 6 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://imww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http:/imww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
HLT33021 Certificate Ill in Allied Health Assistance 560 Hours 6 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http:/imww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

0609 Amana Living Training Institute http:/iww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382

u

52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
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HLT33115 Certificate Ill in Health Services Assistance 470 Hours 11 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801

2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://iwww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

51589 My Flex Training, Flex Training Services, My Flex Health http://www.flexhealth.com.au 08 0894277577

Group
40049 Open Colleges School of Health http:/imww.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204
ol-of-health

2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http:/imww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT33215 Certificate Ill in Health Support Services 480 Hours 4 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://imww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010
HLT35021 Certificate Ill in Dental Assisting 740 Hours 2 RTOs
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT35115 Certificate Ill in Dental Laboratory Assisting 330 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT36115 Certificate lll in Indigenous Environmental Health 545 Hours 1RTO
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
HLT40113 Certificate IV in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 1355 Hours 2 RTOs

Care
51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631
5729 Nindila Training Centre http://iwww.bega.org.au 08 90225523
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HLT40213 Certificate IV in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 1335 Hours 5 RTOs
Care Practice
51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631
4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 0891943238
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://www.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
5729 Nindila Training Centre http://mww.bega.org.au 08 90225523
52115 Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation http:/iwww.wmhsac.com 08 91720400
HLT43015 Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance 665 Hours 4 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
HLT43021 Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance 970 Hours 4 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801
0609 Amana Living Training Institute http://imww.amanalivingtraining.com.a 08 0894246382
u
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
HLT45021 Certificate IV in Dental Assisting 500 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://mwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage 1675 Hours 2 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
HLT52021 Diploma of Remedial Massage 1625 Hours 1RTO
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 1635 Hours 3 RTOs
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
40049 Open Colleges School of Health http://mww.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204
ol-of-health
0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http://www.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
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HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing 1805 Hours 5 RTOs
2010 AMA TRAINING SERVICES http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733000

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http:/imww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344

40049 Open Colleges School of Health http://www.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204

ol-of-health

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http://www.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
RII30719 Certificate lll in Emergency Response and Rescue 435 Hours 1RTO
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
SHB20121 Certificate Il in Retail Cosmetics 490 Hours 4 RTOs
0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://imww.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://www.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SHB20216 Certificate Il in Salon Assistant 255 Hours 2 RTOs
4674 SMYL Community Services http://ww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://lwww.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SHB30321 Certificate Il in Nail Technology 540 Hours 2 RTOs
0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://www.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111

50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http:/lwww.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SI1S30619 Certificate Ill in Outdoor Leadership 650 Hours 1RTO
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http:/iwww.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741
SIT20122 Certificate Il in Tourism 225 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
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SIT20322 Certificate Il in Hospitality 355 Hours 16 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://ww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

51929 ATC Work Smart http://www.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449

51269 Australian College of Training http://mww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://mww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://mww.marrmoaoditj.com.au 08 93519344

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http://imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http:/iww.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://mww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165
SIT30122 Certificate Ill in Tourism 455 Hours 3 RTOs
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://iwww.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
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SIT30622 Certificate Il in Hospitality 340 Hours 15 RTOs
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au

31718 Asset Training Australia http://mww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

51929 ATC Work Smart http://www.atcworksmart.com.au 08 0897879449

51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http://imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

31418 Strategix Training http://mww.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://mww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 650 Hours 6 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http:/imww.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://iwww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://mww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165
TLI41222 Certificate IV in Motor Vehicle Driver Training 315 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
General Education Job Seekers
10725NAT Course In Preliminary Spoken and Written English 350 Hours 1RTO
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331
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10727NAT Certificate | in Spoken and Written English 410 Hours 2 RTOs
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10728NAT Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English 495 Hours 2 RTOs
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10729NAT Certificate Ill in Spoken and Written English 425 Hours 2 RTOs
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10730NAT Certificate IV in Spoken and Written English for Further Study 500 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
22471VIC Course In Initial General Education for Adults 225 Hours 1RTO
4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults 390 Hours 2 RTOs
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 0892515777

4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults 335 Hours 5 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 0892515777

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22474VIC Certificate Ill in General Education for Adults 295 Hours 1RTO
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 0892515777
22476VIC Certificate 1 in General Education for Adults (Introductory) 390 Hours 2 RTOs
50548 Communicare Inc http://mww.communicare.org.au 0892515777

4674 SMYL Community Services http://ww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22482VIC Course In Initial EAL 430 Hours 2 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331
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22483VIC Course In EAL 440 Hours 2 RTOs
0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

40074 Status Employment Services http://iwww.status.net.au 0883465662
22484VIC Certificate | in EAL (Access) 430 Hours 4 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://ww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

40074 Status Employment Services http://www.status.net.au 0883465662
22485VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) 460 Hours 3 RTOs
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

40074 Status Employment Services http://www.status.net.au 0883465662
22486VIC Certificate Ill in EAL (Access) 490 Hours 2 RTOs
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://mww.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331
22487VIC Certificate IV in EAL (Access) 515 Hours 1RTO
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249
52823WA Course In Applied Vocational Study Skills (CAVSS) 100 Hours 5 RTOs
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http:/imww.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 0894192553

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://ww.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://ww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
52832WA Course In Underpinning Skills for Industry Qualifications 250 Hours 4 RTOs
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http:/imww.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 0894192553

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http://www.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
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52877WA Certificate |1 in New Opportunities for Women (NOW) 300 Hours 1RTO

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/mww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

52878WA Certificate | in Leadership 265 Hours 8 RTOs

51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

51278 Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd http://www.goolarri.com 08 91949999

0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

50901 PCYC Institute of Training http://ww.wapcyc.com.au 08 0892774388

50242 Perth Creative College http://ww.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077

4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://mww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52879WA Certificate Il in Leadership 300 Hours 5 RTOs

51278 Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd http://www.goolarri.com 08 91949999

0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033

50242 Perth Creative College http:/imww.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://ww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

PSP20218 Certificate Il in Auslan 470 Hours 1RTO

41192 Access Training & Education http:/imww.deafservicesgld.org.au/Se 1800893855
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

PSP30218 Certificate Ill in Auslan 945 Hours 1RTO

41192 Access Training & Education http:/iwww.deafservicesgld.org.au/Se 1800893855
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

PSP40818 Certificate IV in Auslan 1380 Hours 1RTO

41192 Access Training & Education http://mww.deafservicesqgld.org.au/Se 1800893855
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

PSP51018 Diploma of Auslan 1865 Hours 1RTO

41192 Access Training & Education http:/imww.deafservicesgld.org.au/Se 1800893855
rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

Labourers Job Seekers

52893WA Certificate Il in Building and Construction (Pathway - Trades) 250 Hours 2 RTOs

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

52719 Trade Academy Western Australia http://www.tradeacademywa.com.au 08 62252502
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AHC10422 Certificate | in Permaculture 130 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
AHC20422 Certificate Il in Horticulture 450 Hours 2 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
AHC21020 Certificate Il in Conservation and Ecosystem Management 480 Hours 4 RTOs
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http://imww.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 0894192553

50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://ww.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
AHC21216 Certificate Il in Rural Operations 456 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AHC30122 Certificate Ill in Agriculture 720 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://imwww.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AHC30620 Certificate Ill in Production Horticulture 705 Hours 1RTO
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
AHC32822 Certificate Ill in Rural Operations 775 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AMP30116 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Boning Room) 560 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30216 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Food Services) 580 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30622 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing 605 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AUR10120 Certificate | in Automotive Vocational Preparation 140 Hours 3 RTOs
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803

51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 90227100

50901 PCYC Institute of Training http://www.wapcyc.com.au 08 0892774388
AUR20220 Certificate Il in Automotive Air Conditioning Technology 290 Hours 1RTO
52765 Assured Learning Australia http://iwww.assuredlearning.com.au 08 0861867989
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AUR20720 Certificate Il in Automotive Vocational Preparation 230 Hours 2 RTOs
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
CPC10120 Certificate | in Construction 228 Hours 7 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
31418 Strategix Training http://iwww.strategix.com.au 1300872464
CPC20120 Certificate Il in Construction 400 Hours 8 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
2317 The Apprentice and Traineeship Co http://ww.gtsw.com.au 08 97256565
52719 Trade Academy Western Australia http://iwww.tradeacademywa.com.au 08 62252502
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CPC20220 Certificate Il in Construction Pathways 200 Hours 10 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
140100 AWC TRAINING http://mww.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://iwww.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
52719 Trade Academy Western Australia http://www.tradeacademywa.com.au 08 62252502
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://mww.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
CPC30320 Certificate Ill in Concreting 674 Hours 1RTO
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
CPC30720 Certificate lll in Rigging 622 Hours 1RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
CPP30321 Certificate lll in Cleaning Operations 327 Hours 6 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http:/imww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
FBP20122 Certificate Il in Food Processing 385 Hours 4 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
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Labourers Job Seekers
MEM10119  Certificate | in Engineering 144 Hours 2 RTOs
52920 Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering http://aime.wa.edu.au 0893996007

51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 90227100
MEM20422  Certificate Il in Engineering Pathways 354 Hours 3 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

MSF20522 Certificate Il in Furniture Making Pathways 345 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http://www.asset.edu.au 1300731602
MSM10216  Certificate | in Manufacturing (Pathways) 270 Hours 1RTO
51960 Activ Pathways http://iwww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584
MSM30116  Certificate Ill in Process Manufacturing 558 Hours 6 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://mww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

90804 National Institute of Training http://iwww.niot.com.au 0393105980

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
RI110115 Certificate | in Resources and Infrastructure Operations 180 Hours 3 RTOs
140100 AWC TRAINING http://iwww.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179

51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803
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Labourers
RI120120

52592

2431

140100

52053

31299

51586

52608

51807

RI1120720
52592

2431

140100

0361

2317

RI1120920
52765

2431

51807

10-Jun-24

Certificate Il in Resources and Infrastructure Work Preparation

Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT

AWC TRAINING

Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd

Site Skills Training

The Pivot Institute
Training U
Trainwest

Certificate Il in Civil Construction
Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT
AWC TRAINING

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

The Apprentice and Traineeship Co

Certificate Il in Drilling Operations
Assured Learning Australia

AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT

Trainwest

Job Seekers

250 Hours

http://www.australiantraining.com.au

http://www.careytraining.com.au

http://www.mtacs.com.au

http://www.competencytraining.com.a
u

http://www.pivot.edu.au

http://www.trainingu-tms.com.au

http://www.trainwest.com.au

388 Hours

http://www.australiantraining.com.au

http://www.careytraining.com.au

http://www.skillhire.com.au

http://www.gtsw.com.au

391 Hours

http://www.assuredlearning.com.au

http://www.australiantraining.com.au

http://www.trainwest.com.au

Job Seekers
8 RTOs
08 0861603388

08 0892741277
0883518812
08 (08)61603388

0419903395

08 0992211803
08 0438930198

1300938411

5RTOs
08 0861603388

08 0892741277
0883518812
08 0861821633

08 97256565

3 RTOs
08 0861867989

08 0892741277

1300938411
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Labourers
SIT20421

31718

32054

52007

52118

91280

2401

52612

51843

52128

TLI27121
51807

TLI37122
51807

Certificate Il in Cookery
Asset Training Australia

Australian Employment and Training Services
Australian Professional Skills Institute

Empyrean Education Institute

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
Vocational Training Services (VTS)

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd

Certificate Il in Rail Infrastructure
Trainwest

Certificate lll in Rail Infrastructure
Trainwest

Machinery operators and drivers

325 Hours
http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.aeats.com.au

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.eei.wa.edu.au

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.vts-training.com.au

http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

413 Hours

http://www.trainwest.com.au

278 Hours

http://www.trainwest.com.au

Job Seekers
9 RTOs
1300731602

0754433771

08 0863654386

08 0892281600

0288148523

08 61432180

0406990993

08 0862160165

0862006200

1RTO
1300938411

1RTO
1300938411

Job Seekers

CPC32920 Certificate Il in Construction Crane Operations 780 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http:/imww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
HLT37015 Certificate Ill in Sterilisation Services 435 Hours 1RTO
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
PMB30121 Certificate lll in Polymer Processing 770 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http:/imww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
RI1120220 Certificate Il in Surface Extraction Operations 220 Hours 5 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://lwww.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388

51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
RI1120420 Certificate Il in Underground Metalliferous Mining 260 Hours 2 RTOs
51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Machinery operators and drivers Job Seekers
RI120520 Certificate Il in Resource Processing 260 Hours 2 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
RI130120 Certificate Ill in Surface Extraction Operations 455 Hours 8 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
51586 The Pivot Institute http://ww.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803
51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
RI130320 Certificate Ill in Underground Metalliferous Mining 485 Hours 2 RTOs
51586 The Pivot Institute http://iwww.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
RI130420 Certificate Ill in Resource Processing 415 Hours 3 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Machinery operators and drivers

Job Seekers

RI130820 Certificate lll in Civil Construction Plant Operations 636 Hours 10 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://iwww.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
2317 The Apprentice and Traineeship Co http:/imww.gtsw.com.au 08 97256565
51895 Tracmin http://www.tracmin.net.au 08 0894522266
R1130920 Certificate Ill in Civil Construction 708 Hours 8 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 0428046179
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
RI131220 Certificate Ill in Civil Foundations 673 Hours 1RTO
140100 AWC TRAINING http://iwww.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
RI131820 Certificate Ill in Drilling Operations 495 Hours 3 RTOs
52765 Assured Learning Australia http:/iwww.assuredlearning.com.au 08 0861867989
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Machinery operators and drivers

Job Seekers

RI1140920 Certificate IV in Drilling Operations 440 Hours 3 RTOs
52765 Assured Learning Australia http://iwww.assuredlearning.com.au 08 0861867989

2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
TLI20421 Certificate Il in Supply Chain Operations 309 Hours 6 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803

52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
TLI21221 Certificate Il in Driving Operations 394 Hours 1RTO
31418 Strategix Training http://mww.strategix.com.au 1300872464
TLI30122 Certificate Il in Mobile Crane Operations 806 Hours 2 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

TLI31216 Certificate lll in Driving Operations 465 Hours 3 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
TLI31222 Certificate Ill in Driving Operations 445 Hours 2 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
TLI40722 Certificate IV in Mobile Crane Operations 681 Hours 2 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://iwww.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277

31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

Managers Job Seekers
52880WA Certificate IV in Leadership and Mentoring 270 Hours 1RTO
51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Managers Job Seekers
BSB40320 Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business 445 Hours 3 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388

31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
BSB60320 Advanced Diploma of Human Resource Management 560 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/imww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
CHC62015 Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management 770 Hours 5 RTOs
52578 Auscare Training Organisation 08 0863232023

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://mww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

5404 Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd  http://www.accco.com.au 1300139406

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) 1585 Hours 1RTO
0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://www.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111
CPP41519 Certificate IV in Security Risk Analysis 451 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/imww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
CPP50619 Diploma of Security Risk Management 440 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
MSL60122 Advanced Diploma of Laboratory Management 455 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http:/imww.ltt.edu.au 1300588588
PMA50116 Diploma of Process Plant Technology 421 Hours 1RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u

RI150120 Diploma of Surface Operations Management 875 Hours 1RTO
51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803
SIT30522 Certificate Ill in Events 380 Hours 2 RTOs
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http:/imww.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management 865 Hours 2 RTOs
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
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Managers Job Seekers
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 1084 Hours 5 RTOs
52359 AICE Pty Ltd http://www.aice.wa.edu.au 08 0420977801
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://mww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 1466 Hours 3 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
52118 Empyrean Education Institute http:/imww.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://mww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
TLI50221 Diploma of Logistics 604 Hours 1RTO
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

Professionals

Job Seekers

22603VIC Certificate IV in Cyber Security 755 Hours 2 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

90933 Comtech Group http://www.comtech.edu.au 0893555770
AHC31421 Certificate Ill in Conservation and Ecosystem Management 771 Hours 1RTO
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http:/imww.fairbridge.asn.au 08 0437138741
AVI30419 Certificate Ill in Aviation (Remote Pilot) 345 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
AV140122 Certificate IV in Aviation (Supervision) 665 Hours 1RTO
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
AVI50419 Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor) 525 Hours 1RTO
52904 AIRFLITE FLYING COLLEGE https://www.airflite.com.au/ 0894997060
BSB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management 645 Hours 2 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
BSB60619 Advanced Diploma of Work Health and Safety 560 Hours 2RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http://imwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://mww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
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Professionals

Job Seekers

CHC41115 Certificate IV in Employment Services 655 Hours 1RTO
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 0897215033
CHC41215 Certificate IV in Career Development 635 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
CHC43215 Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs 780 Hours 2 RTOs
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling 900 Hours 7 RTOs
41070 Australian Global Academy of Education https://www.agaeducation.com.au/ (03)83133249

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400

0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http:/imww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

40049 Open Colleges School of Health http://mww.opencolleges.edu.au/scho 1300886204

ol-of-health

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
CHC53215 Diploma of Alcohol and Other Drugs 1045 Hours 3 RTOs
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://www.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

0064 The University of Notre Dame Australia http:/imww.nd.edu.au/broome 08 0499865618
CUA10320 Certificate | in Visual Arts 215 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
FNS40821 Certificate IV in Finance and Mortgage Broking 445 Hours 1RTO
41560 Babel International College (WA) 0430947286
FNS60222 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 770 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
ICT40120 Certificate IV in Information Technology 805 Hours 2 RTOs
41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
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Professionals

Job Seekers

ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology 760 Hours 3 RTOs
90277 J B Hunter http://mww.jbhunter.edu.au 02 0413258900

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300
ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology 740 Hours 2 RTOs
52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http://www.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300

41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300
PSP50922 Diploma of Interpreting 545 Hours 3 RTOs
41192 Access Training & Education http:/imww.deafservicesgld.org.au/Se 1800893855

rvices/Education/Accredited-Training

51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http:/iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

41560 Babel International College (WA) 0430947286
PSP60822 Advanced Diploma of Translating 600 Hours 2 RTOs
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688

41560 Babel International College (WA) 0430947286
PSP60922 Advanced Diploma of Interpreting 745 Hours 1RTO
41560 Babel International College (WA) 0430947286
TAE40122 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment 450 Hours 3 RTOs
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

51586 The Pivot Institute http://www.pivot.edu.au 08 0992211803

51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

Sales workers

Job Seekers

CPP41419 Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice 595 Hours 1RTO
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
SIR10116 Certificate | in Retail Services 125 Hours 3 RTOs
4049 ARA Retall Institute http://www.retail.org.au 0459650695

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
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Sales workers

Job Seekers

SIR20216 Certificate Il in Retail Services 305 Hours 15 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388

51960 Activ Pathways http://iwww.activ.asn.au 08 0893870584

4049 ARA Retail Institute http:/imww.retail.org.au 0459650695

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296

51269 Australian College of Training http://iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744

51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

4674 SMYL Community Services http:/imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

51807 Trainwest http://www.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://ww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://mww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIR30116 Certificate Ill in Community Pharmacy 595 Hours 1RTO
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
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Sales workers

Job Seekers

SIR30216 Certificate Ill in Retail 395 Hours 20 RTOs
4049 ARA Retall Institute http://ww.retail.org.au 0459650695

31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602

40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296

51269 Australian College of Training http:/imww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://iwww.aeats.com.au 0754433771

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311

32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://iwww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871

32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744

0667 MAX SOLUTIONS http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 07 0390207331

90804 National Institute of Training http:/iwww.niot.com.au 0393105980

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://iwww.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

40074 Status Employment Services http://iwww.status.net.au 0883465662

31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

20891 Training Unlimited Pty Ltd http://ww.trainingunlimited.com.au (02)92321010

51807 Trainwest http:/imww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://mww.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIR30316 Certificate Ill in Business to Business Sales 330 Hours 2 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
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Sales workers

SIR40316
4049

31718

51269

52502

32305

32142

91280

2401

52612

20891

51843

52128

50384

Technicians

Certificate IV in Retail Management
ARA Retall Institute

Asset Training Australia

Australian College of Training

Cartec Training Solutions

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA

Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

Vocational Training Services (VTS)

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd
Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty

and trades workers

350 Hours
http://www.retail.org.au

http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.auscollege.com.au

http://www.gatewayacademy.edu.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.reachfortraining.com.au

http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.trainingunlimited.com.au

http://lwww.vts-training.com.au

http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

http://www.waacademy.com

Job Seekers
13 RTOs
0459650695

1300731602

08 0894726111

0431870311

0402862871

1300046744

0288148523

08 61432180

0406990993

(02)92321010

08 0862160165

0862006200

08 0893562269

Job Seekers

ACM20121 Certificate Il in Animal Care 390 Hours 1RTO
5273 Applied Vocational Training http://www.appvoc.com 08 0894721804
ACM30122 Certificate Ill in Animal Care Services 700 Hours 1RTO
5273 Applied Vocational Training http://imww.appvoc.com 08 0894721804
ACM40418 Certificate IV in Veterinary Nursing 1130 Hours 1RTO
5273 Applied Vocational Training http://www.appvoc.com 08 0894721804
AHC30722 Certificate Ill in Horticulture 865 Hours 1RTO
52502 Cartec Training Solutions 0431870311
AHC42122 Certificate IV in Permaculture 655 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
AMP30322 Certificate Ill in Meat Safety Inspection 785 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30916 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Smallgoods - General) 860 Hours 2 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

90804 National Institute of Training http:/iwww.niot.com.au 0393105980
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Technicians and trades workers Job Seekers
AMP31016 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Smallgoods - Manufacture) 906 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP40222 Certificate IV in Meat Processing 600 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP40522 Certificate IV in Meat Safety Inspection 740 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis 377 Hours 1RTO
52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http://www.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300
BSB30719 Certificate Ill in Work Health and Safety 274 Hours 3 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http:/iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://www.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
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Technicians
BSB41419

31718

52765

51174

40486

51269

52007

140100

32142

52053

31299

0361

31418

51586

52612

52608

51807

52128

52780

10-Jun-24

and trades workers
Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety

Asset Training Australia

Assured Learning Australia

Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian College of Training

Australian Professional Skills Institute

AWC TRAINING

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd

Site Skills Training

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

Strategix Training

The Pivot Institute

TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA

Training U

Trainwest

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd

Yanchep Institute

Job Seekers

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

470 Hours
http://www.asset.edu.au

http://www.assuredlearning.com.au

http://www.aiwt.edu.au

http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.auscollege.com.au

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.careytraining.com.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.mtacs.com.au

http://www.competencytraining.com.a
u

http://www.skillhire.com.au

http://www.strategix.com.au

http://www.pivot.edu.au

http://www.tiawa.com.au

http://www.trainingu-tms.com.au

http://www.trainwest.com.au

http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

http://www.yanchepbeach.com.au

Job Seekers

18 RTOs
1300731602

08 0861867989
08 0892499688
1300757296

08 0894726111
08 0863654386
0883518812
1300046744

08 (08)61603388

0419903395

08 0861821633
1300872464
08 0992211803
0406990993
08 0438930198
1300938411
0862006200

08 0895443901
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Technicians and trades workers

Job Seekers

BSB51319 Diploma of Work Health and Safety 460 Hours 10 RTOs
31718 Asset Training Australia http://iwww.asset.edu.au 1300731602
51174 Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training http://iwww.aiwt.edu.au 08 0892499688
51269 Australian College of Training http://mww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
140100 AWC TRAINING http://mww.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://iwww.mtacs.com.au 08 (08)61603388
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
31418 Strategix Training http://www.strategix.com.au 1300872464
51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CPC30220 Certificate lll in Carpentry 1003 Hours 5 RTOs
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http:/imww.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300
0361 Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 0861821633
2317 The Apprentice and Traineeship Co http:/imww.gtsw.com.au 08 97256565
52719 Trade Academy Western Australia http:/iwww.tradeacademywa.com.au 08 62252502
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction 825 Hours 2 RTOs
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
CUA20620 Certificate Il in Music 260 Hours 1RTO
50242 Perth Creative College http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
HLT37215 Certificate Ill in Pathology Collection 785 Hours 3 RTOs
21985 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA  http://www.ihna.edu.au 0394554400
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http://www.Itt.edu.au 1300588588
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://iww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
HLT37415 Certificate lll in Pathology Assistance 565 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http:/imww.Itt.edu.au 1300588588
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Technicians and trades workers

Job Seekers

ICT30120 Certificate lll in Information Technology 410 Hours 1RTO
2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180
ICT30419 Certificate Ill in Telecommunications Network Build and Operation 500 Hours 2 RTOs
90933 Comtech Group http://www.comtech.edu.au 0893555770
90277 J B Hunter http:/mww.jbhunter.edu.au 02 0413258900
ICT30519 Certificate Il in Telecommunications Technology 590 Hours 3 RTOs
90933 Comtech Group http://imww.comtech.edu.au 0893555770
90277 J B Hunter http://Mmww.jbhunter.edu.au 02 0413258900
41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300
MEM30522  Certificate lll in Engineering - Technical 360 Hours 2 RTOs
52920 Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering http://aime.wa.edu.au 0893996007
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
MEM40119  Certificate IV in Engineering 1184 Hours 3 RTOs
52920 Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering http://aime.wa.edu.au 0893996007
51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 90227100
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
MEM40422  Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting 620 Hours 1RTO
52920 Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering http://aime.wa.edu.au 0893996007
MSL20122 Certificate Il in Sampling and Measurement 280 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http:/imww.ltt.edu.au 1300588588
MSL30122 Certificate Ill in Laboratory Skills 580 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http://ww.Itt.edu.au 1300588588
MSL40122 Certificate IV in Laboratory Techniques 915 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http:/imww.ltt.edu.au 1300588588
MSL50122 Diploma of Laboratory Technology 1345 Hours 1RTO
51621 LTT Group Pty Ltd http://mww.Itt.edu.au 1300588588
PMA20116 Certificate Il in Process Plant Operations 475 Hours 1RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
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Job Seekers

PMA30120 Certificate Il in Process Plant Operations 690 Hours 2 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance & Management http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
PMA40116 Certificate IV in Process Plant Technology 985 Hours 2 RTOs
20947 ASSESSING AND TRAINING SERVICES http://www.warehousetraining.com.au 03 1300769989
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
RI140520 Certificate IV in Resource Processing 650 Hours 1RTO
51807 Trainwest http://ww.trainwest.com.au 1300938411
RI140720 Certificate IV in Civil Construction 560 Hours 4 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://imww.careytraining.com.au 0883518812
31299 Site Skills Training http://iwww.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993
RI160520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 795 Hours 3 RTOs
41560 Babel International College (WA) 0430947286
41143 NIT Australia http://www.nitaustralia.com.au/ 0862692300
0249 PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY http://mww.perthcollege.com.au 08 (08)93613111
SHB30416 Certificate Ill in Hairdressing 790 Hours 2 RTOs
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523
50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://www.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SHB30516 Certificate Ill in Barbering 660 Hours 1RTO
50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://www.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SIR40116 Certificate IV in Community Pharmacy 370 Hours 1RTO
32305 Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd http://imww.gatewayacademy.edu.au 0402862871
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SIT30821 Certificate lll in Commercial Cookery 843 Hours 7 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http:/imww.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://imww.reachfortraining.com.au 0288148523

2401 Skills Strategies International http://www.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 0862160165

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://Aww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT31021 Certificate Ill in Patisserie 722 Hours 3 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http:/iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111

52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 1210 Hours 6 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http:/iwww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600

52010 Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd http://ww.skillsaustralia.edu.au 08 0861481300

2401 Skills Strategies International http:/imww.skillstrategies.wa.edu.au 08 61432180

52612 TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA http://www.tiawa.com.au 0406990993

52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT40721 Certificate IV in Patisserie 1166 Hours 2 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386

52118 Empyrean Education Institute http://www.eei.wa.edu.au 08 0892281600
UEE20720 Certificate Il in Data and Voice Communications 378 Hours 1RTO
90933 Comtech Group http://www.comtech.edu.au 0893555770
UEE40420 Certificate IV in Electrical - Instrumentation 396 Hours 2 RTOs
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
2317 The Apprentice and Traineeship Co http://www.gtsw.com.au 08 97256565
UEE40620 Certificate IV in Electrotechnology - Systems Electrician 396 Hours 1RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395
u
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UEE42622 Certificate IV in Hazardous areas - Electrical 396 Hours 1 RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
UEE43020 Certificate IV in Electrical Equipment and Systems 486 Hours 1 RTO
31299 Site Skills Training http://www.competencytraining.com.a 0419903395

u
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